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Графский-2
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Прогон Дёмчевых

Украинцев

Моздок

Водонапорная башня
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Пруд

Ивановка

Музей-усадьба C.В. Рахманинова

Зрительный зал

Красный
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Ивановское Т оварищество

Музей-усадьба C.В. Рахманинова

Водоем

Парковка

Cабуровский



S13
T 13

U13
V13

W 13
X13

Y13
Z13

AA13

S14
T 14

U14
V14

W 14
X14

Y14
Z14

AA14

S15
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U15
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U18
V18

W 18
X18

Y18
Z18

AA18





A20
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G24
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F25

G25
H25

I25

Репное

Церковь Покрова Пресвятой Богородицы
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R19
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J21
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J24
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O25

P25
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R25



S19
T 19
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AA19
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AA20

S21
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AA21
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Моисеево-Алабушка

Зона водозабора

Кладбище

Школа

Т ерритория церкви

Больница

Cоветская ул., 129



Кладбище


